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ORDEHLY m;;r 1\ HTURE PHOGRAJ~ 
ANF.l1'TCAH ENBM::SY 
B~NGKOK THAILAND 

12 DEC J!i95 

Request Cor immiGrat:ion ill the U.S.cDtegory of former Goldior 
of U.G. Army for ./tJ~ 

Dear Madam/Sir : 

l'y ;HJmC is T.Y '1'1\1 0UAY,horll OT! reb.10 t 19/~7 (prp.1'lfHlt DOB I91n) 

residing at 147 Xp Tan Lip l,xi C~y 0io,nuyinThgnr Nh;t,Tlnh 
D~nr: r·YaL 

I served with US lnT~F. FOHCF..Gamr B_,(., ('!ompany _,62 in Long HEli 
(rhunc Tuy provincc)tfro~ Geptember ?6 t 1968 to Hov@mber 27,l~72 
(continuos service in one unit ElB Rbov~).All pepers concerning 
my military servic~ wer~ hurnt ~ft.er April 1975thowever I beleive 
that you can p.t.lsily verify m:' service ut the Jtilitflry Hecords oC 
the U.S. Army. 

'.Iy f:'lndly and I nr", 1111tl'('; jn 8 nr'yT pconomic zone,our life is 
v"ry hard, so .... ,f:' 00 ... 111511 to h~ settl~d in th!:' n .S. IInder the 
humani tflrifln 1'01:1 C.Y of t.h~ n.G. GoY('rnment which rcservcs for 
t.he loyal employee of tht~ U.S. 

tLrr)mj:..~~tsts of : 

1. T,Y TA.I ()IIAY JO y,'r.;n I?'~'7 !tpl'licaut 
..,. 
c • l,Tft-0~ lifr--~~~.Ir-J!!'L tn<;~. 

- , "# "~ift"--

3. L1 VAT 1111 I no SET' IQ',R 
" I 

l1nm[lrr.ied d::mght('-r 
4. l:l VA.Y DEflH OT n;n 19:30 umo~rr'iQd d:mghtor 
5. LY TlAn eu ~~o I\rn lorT ; . unmarrip.d d .. mghter 
6. LY VAY KHHl 10 J/W JI?R; unwprrip.r'f daughter 
7. JJY CUN J,IN r:; FEB 19~ul unJT1~rried dmlghter 
8. 1.Y SIU CH01W 1 ,. 

.J FEB 198/1- unm~rried son 
0 
; . LY SIU ufl.na t·~ -:. J ftt! IOP.o 

. '" """ unmarried Gon 
IO.LY SIU KIET I? .J II fl 1991 unm~rried son 
ll.LY VI BIlm 15 nEe 1993 umr:::>rricu (/ :1' I;.:;h 1: ':: r 

T would be very 8r~teful if you could grant me and my family 
a Letter of Introduction to enabl~ us to apply for Passport 
and Interview Arrangement. 

I remain ,Dear 11adam/Sir ~ 

Respectfully yours, 

LY TAl Q.UAY 



IWC INTERNATIONAL CATHOLIC MIGRATION COMMISSION 
JOINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY FOR U.S. ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM, AMERICAN EMBASSY 
127 PANJABHUM BUILDING, SATHORN TAl ROAD. BANGKOK 10120 TEL. 252·5040 EXT. ODP 

Dale~ 5 r1AY 1996 

Dear SirlMadam: 

Enclosed please lind your correspondence addressed 10 the US Orderly Departure Program (ODP). We 
are retuming your correspondence and any auached documents or photographs to you for safekeeping 
as we are unable to open a me solely on the ba.'\is or the information provided. 

ODP files may be opened only upon receipt or allY or the following: 

• A current m immediate relative immigrant visa petition (form 1-130) approved by the US 
Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS); 

• A non-immigrant visa petition (form 1-12(1) filed on hehalf of the fiance/fiancee of an American 
citi7,en; 

• A refugee petilion (form J-nO) approved hy I NS, or a Visa.') 93 approval cable from the 
Depallment ar Slate indicating that a refugee petition has heen approved; 

• An OIiginal, notarized anidavit or relationship (AOR) submitted by an unaccompanied child in 
Lhe US (who is under the age of twenty-one) on behalf of hislher parents in Vietnam; 

• Evidence or at least three ycars spcnt in re-cducation camps, specifying exact dates of 
internmcnt, as a direct result or pre-1975 association with US policies and programs; 

• Evidence the applicant's spouse dicd while ill re-cullcation camp or as a direct result of his/her 
incarceralion; 

• Evi\,1cnce of at least Jive years of pre-1975 empluyment with the US government _ UI ptltcl!_ 
~-mtnTmniL'$, 

• Evidence of al least one year spenl in a r:-cducatioll camp in addition to one year employment 
with the US govcmment or US pI;vale cumpanies. or training abroad under US government 
auspices; 

• A claim or Amerasian cthnicilY. 

If you think you may qualify for ODP tx~cause YOll (;'1) spent at least three years in a re-education camp; 
(b) were cmployed by the US governmcnt or a US plivate company for at least five years; or (c) spent 
one year in Il!-cducatioll in addition to one year employment with the US govemment or US private 
companies or were trained abroad under US governmcnt illlspices, we suggest that you send ODP 
evidence to support your claim. A. rc-education c:unp release certificate, your spouse's death certificate 
specifying the re"lson for death, docllments verifYIng yuur cmployment or certificates of lrainillg would 
serve this purpose. 

No further action can be taken until ODP receives at leasl one of the itenls described above. Any new 
applications received after September 30, 1914 for Ihrmer re-education center detainees and 
former US government and private colUl)any en11)loyees will not be accepted. 

End"\Uh.',"C (11)1'·21 Ank'.·;,~ian I(("!!i~uautlu IH~IIIIt"lIC)II~. \It 
nOr-2J Rdugce Regislr3li"l1 III!'Irm-liClII< 

our-] (1m) 
No reC{\fdll~lIer returned (VN) 

APO ADDRESS: BOX 58 AMERICAN EMBASSY APO AP 96546 lEl X 87000 JVAODP lH CABLE: JVA OOP BANGKOK,FAX:(662)281-ZJ31 
HOME OFFICE. 37·39, RUE DE VEAMONl_ CA.SE POSTAlf 96, CH 1211 GENEVA 20 CtC TEL: (4122)133-4150 



I , A 

Kinh gdi OnglBa: 

-Dinh kcm day Iii don <>nglBa gii dc~ vffn (lhollg ODP (Clnldng Tri""nh Ra f)i cC: Tral Ttl). ODP xin g& lt ~ 
I~i ~o~ nay va !1htlng giay ld/hiilh uIlh di~h kern b6i vi vo'i nhtlilg tin tuc trong tap don' nay, ODP chua the' 
md h5 so cho Ong/Bu dtl~c. 

'I" t- I, N 1-
ODP e~i co the mo h5 S(\ khi nh~n dll~c it nhat mQt lrong nhllng giay to li~t ke sau day: 

, , I....., , 
• -Don xin chicu khup nh~p ctl theo di~n di dan toi h~n (mau 1-130), dlf~e s(, !Ji tru va Nh~p l1eh 

Hou Ky (INS) chap thu~n; 

• -Don xin ehie~1 kh~n di~n khong-di dan (mali I-I 29:non-immigrant) do m?t cong dan MyIain b;o 
lanh eho hon phu/hon the; 

"" I 
• -Don xin l! n~n (mau 1-73(J) dlr~'C INS chap thll~n: ho,[C m~t eong di~n Visa 93 do INS cho hiet 

don xin l! n~n dadlfpc chap tllll~n; 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

B.:n ehil;h Tl\ Kh~ Lien I;I~ ,Gia nlilh (Affidavit or Re~ationshi(l:AOR), e~ th! th~e, do ngtl~i con 
V! lhanh nien, dl10i 21 tuoi (' My n~p cho ella m~ c(;n (\ Vi~l Nam; 

",,. , " I _, 7 7 _ ... 

Clntnn CO co 0 lrai cai lao it nhat ha nam nui n) nguy" lhang,na.n l\ lmi va viee eai tao ro rang la vi , ,I: I I • I ,. ....., _ I • • .. 

co dinh till vl'i chinh sach va clnldng trinh ella Hua Ky InJdc 1975; 

I 1- ' ... , I, " " 
Clutng c., nglrdl phoi ngall t:lIa dlfdng thlll <.1.\ chct trung tr~i eili t~o hay do ket qua tr~e liep eua 
vj~c bi giam gilT; 

, I _ ~ " #l1li ,... ,.. I ,/ t... "" ' 
Cluing co lam vi,?c cho chinh phu My hay Cl' quan tll nhan My it nhilt nam nam truoe 1975; 

., r I " t
7 • " " ",' " .. A A ",... I - 'A hJ ,.. ,. Cht ng Cl (I lral CUI tao It nhat mot nam. cong them mot Ilam am vlee eho e mh phu My hay eong 

• , I' l' " , ·t , , 

ly tll nhan My ho~e dtJ~)l; hufin luyGn l' ngo;1i lJUOC dlrl'i St,' hao lr9 eua ehinh phu Hoa Ky; 

L .l, kh' I .... 1- t I . 
1I1 ' al co goc a tre at 

I,. N,.. I, _ _A I" I I I 

Nell OnglBa nghi OnglBa co <.Ill dietl kien OOP vi OnglBii (a) co 0 trai cui tao it nhal ba nam (b) co lain 
.,. .. , , 1'0# "" t '" M ,.", . , , . .'... L h &,.... A· Co. • '. A 

VI~C dm chmh phu My hay cong ty h nhan y 1ll11mL nam nam, o~e (c) m<}lnam trong tr~l cal ~o cQng 
them mot mun lain vicc cho ehi~h phl; My hay cong ly ttr nhun My hoac dudc hua~ luyen l ngoai quoe 

, ''1 ,. I., -,.. '" ., ... ' - • , " , 
dt1t\i 5t! hao tr~l ella chinh plm M~ OD': de ngh~ OnglBa glli dlllng,cc3 de h~ tr~ Idi khai do. Giiyehdng 
I ..'. . ... ' kl . r'" l' I ... ' ,.... , ,. I -,' I h'" 'A

/
... h· t I • h ,- .A h M'" n l~n CUI 1<;10. gmy lUI It clIa ngl t.'>1 (llUl ngall xae t ~n 1 1'0 Y t {) c ct, gmy 1\1 c ung mm am VI,?C coy 

"'" 'A' - - ~ I ..... cling CO the <.lung vao 1ll~1c,; <.Irch nay. 

..... I I I f-I'- " 
nDP!it! khqng hun gi lhem dIU tbi khi ODP nh~n thr\~c il nhnl mGllrong nhtlng giay til li~t ke tren. Bat elf 
ddn xin Im\i nao nh~n sau ngay 30 Lha~lg l) mun 1994 cho cal' Cl!lI tu nhan e:ii l~O va c~u nhan vien ehi~h 

, f"J - ,... Ito,.."... #fa ,..' #fa . 

phu My va cong ly ttl nhan My se khong dtl~\c chap nh~n. 






